
LIST OF ROTO MOULDS AT BARJORA PLANT: 

S. No. MOULD 
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15 

16 
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2 

22 
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28 

26 
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28 

29 
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31 

32 
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37 

38 
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41 

42 
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44 

45 

46 

47 
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5 

49 

50 

51 

57 

RP1010CO3R4-A 

RP1010F3R3-0 

RP1010F3R3-P 

RP1010F3 R4-G 

RP1010F3R8-D 

RP1010F9L53-C 

RP1012F3R3-C 

RP1012F3R3-I 

RP1108C3RJ6-A 

RP113F3RJ4-A 

RP1208C9LKS3-A 

RP1208F3R3-G 

RP1210F/C3RJ4-C 
RP1210F3R1-H 

RP1210F3R1Z1-D 

RP1210F3R2-F 

RP1210F3R3-K 

RP1210F3R3-L 

RP1210F3R4-E 

RP1210F3R4-H 

RP1210F3R8-M 

RP1210F3R8-P 

RP1210F3RJ4-G 

RP1210F3 RX3-A 
RP1210F9LS3-G 

RP1210F9L53-M 

RP1212C3R1Z1-K 

RP1212C3R1Z1-L 

RP1212CO3R6-C 

RP1212F3R1-) 

RP1212F3R2-H 

RP1212F3R4-| 

RP1212F3RJ4-E 

RP1212F3RJ4-F 

RP1212F9L52-B 

RP1212F9L52-G 

RP1414F3RJ4-A 
RP1208F3 R4-E 

RP1512F3RJ3-C 

RP1012F3R4-F 
RP1210F3RX3-E 

RP1208F3R4-J 

RP1208R3R4-K 

RPO812C4R6-A 

RP1212C3R7Z1-A 

RP1210F3 R4-0 

RP1312c3 RK4-A 
RP1210F3RDJ4-| 

RP1210F3RDJ4-) 

RP1212F3R1-K 

RP1212F3R1-M 

RP1212F3R1-JB 

RP1212F3R1-JA 

QTY 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

REMARKS 

1 

PALLETS: 

fRofmaulA 

MLD RECD. FROM HOSUR ON 01.09.2019 

MLD RECD. FROM SINNAR ON 02.06.2020 

MLD RECD. FROM HOSUR ON 01.09.2019 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 02.01.2020 

NEW MLD RECD FROM SRI SAI ON 26.11.2019 
NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 02.01.2020 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 02.06.2020 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 09.02.2019 

NEW MLD RECD FROM SRI SAI ON 26.03.2019 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 24.02.2018 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 02.01.2020 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 02.01.2020 

MLD RECD. FROM HOSUR 

NEW MLD RECD FROM PIYUSH ON 28.09.2019 

MLD RECD. FROM JAMMU ON 29.06.2021 

IMId recd. From Kha on 13.11.2021 after modification 

Mld recd. From Hosur on dated 19.02.2022 

Mld recd. From Jammu on dated 25.05.2022 

MId recd. From Piyush with NEW TOP ONLY on 22.11.2022 

Mid recd. From NKL-Hosur dated 04.12.2022 

Mould recd. From NKL-Hosur on dated 03.03.2023 

Mould recd. From NKL-Hosur on dated 03.09.2023 

NEW MLD RECD. FROM SHREE SAI -29.09.2023 

1 Mould recd. From NKL-Hosur on dated 08.11.2023 

NEW MLD RECD. FROM SHREE SAI - 04.11.2023 

NEW MLD RECD. FROM SHREE SAI - 04.11.2023 

Mould recd. From NKL-Jammu on dated 14.11.2023 

MOULD STATUS 
SET OF 

MOULDS 

53 



1 

3 

7 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

RFLBB150L1-E 

13 

RFLB815OL1-G 

RFLBBSOL2-C 

RFLBBSOL2-D 

RFLBLID150L1-E 

RFLBLID150L1-G 

RFLBLID50L2-C 

RFLBLID50L2-D 

RMC43150-A 
RMC43175-A 

RMC6565370-A 

RMC6565370-B 

RMCT400-£ 

RCRECT255L1-A 
RCRECT65L1-B 

RCRECT65L1-D 

RCSQ40L1-M 
RCSQ40L1-N 

RCSO50L1-A 
RCSQ5OL1-B 

RFERMENT1-A 

RFERMENT1-B 

RSOPLO1-AA 
RSQPLO1-AB 

RSQPLO1-AC 

RSQPLO1-AD 

RSQPLO1-AF 

RSQPLO1-AG 

10 RSQPLO1-W 

RSQPLO1-AH 

RSQPLO1-¬ 
RSQPLO1-V 

RSOPLO2-A 
RSQPLO3-A 

RSQPLO3-B 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

WASTE BINS 

CRATES 

TEA/RAILWAY 

SQUATTING PLATES 

SMALL MLD 

12 

2 

13 



1 RSOPLPTRAPO1-AB 
2 

3 RSQPLPTRAPO1-AD 

6 

10 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

3 

5 

6 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AC 

21 

22 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AE 

23 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AF 

24 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AG 

25 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AH 

26 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AI 

27 

RSQPLPTRAPO1-AJ 
RSQPLPTRAPO1-AK 

RCWSA1000-A 
RCWSA1000-8 
RCWSA200-A 

RCWSA200-B 

RCWSA2000-A 
RCWSAS00-A 

RCWSA500-B 

RCWSA750-A 

RCWSA750-8 
RCWSALID-A 

RCWSALID-B 
RCWSALID-C 

10 RMRBDC1004400-D 

RCWSALID-D 

11 RMRBDE1003620-A 

RCWSBLID-A 

12 RMRBDE1003620-C 

RCWSDLID-A 

13 RMBES4020735-U 

RMHEXDC1000-B 

14 RMBFS4020735-V 

RMHEXDC1000-D 

15 RMBFS4020735-W 

RMHEXDC1000-H 

RMHEXDC1000-1 

RMHEXDC750-T 

RMHEXDC750-U 

RMRBDC1004400-A 

RMRBDC1004400-8 

|RMRBDC1004400-C 

RMBES4020735-X 

RMBPF20041000-H 

RMBPF20041000-1 
RMRBD210510001-A 

RMRBD210510001-B 

RMHEXDC750-P 

RMHEXDC750-R 

RMRBH1005800-A 
RMRBH1005800-B 

RMRBDJ21051000-G 

RMRBDJ21051000-H 
RMRBC1401500-A 
RMRBC1401500-C 
RMRBC1401500-D 

SQUATTING PLATE'S P.TRAP 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

WATER TANK 

1 MLD RECD. FROM KHA ON DATED 16.08.2021 WITH MMRDA 

|INSERT 04 NOS. 

1 

ROAD BARRIERS 

MLD RECD. FROM SINNAR ON 28.07.2019 

NEW MLD RECD. FROM PIYUSH 09.08.2018 

NEW MLD RECD. FROM PIYUSH 13.10.2018 

MLD RECD. FROM HOSUR ON DT. 18.10.2021 

NEW MLD RECD. FROM PIYUSH ON 08.06.2018 

MLD RECEIVED FROM KHARADPADA ON DATED 22.11.2021 

Mould recd. From NKL-KHA on dated 20.08.2022 

NEW mold received from Shree Sai on dated 31.12.2022 

Mld recd. From Kharadpada on dated 04.10.2023 
MId recd. From Jammu on dated 03.10.2023 

New mould recd. From Shree Sai on dated 27.10.2023 

10 

24 



1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

10 RIVCBOX25B-AK 

19 

20 

1 

3 

5 

RIVCBOX25B-T 

7 

RIVCBOX258-U 

8 

RIVCBOX25B-V 

RIVCBOX258-W 

RIVCLID258-T 

RIVCLID25B-U 

RIVCLID25B-V 

RIVCLID258-W 

RIVCBOX25B-AJ 

RIVCLID258-AJ 

18 RIVCLID60LN-B 

RIVCLID258-AK 

RIVCBOX60LN-A 

14.11.2023 

RIVCBOX60LN-B 

RIVCBOX60LN-C 

RIVCBOX60LN-D 

RIVCLID60LN-A 

RIVCLID60LN-C 

RIVCLID60LN-D 

RMILKCANNEW20-G 

RMILKCANNEW20-H 

RMILKCANNEW40-CA 
RMILKCANNEW40-CB 

RMILKCANNEW40-CC 

RMILKCANNEW40-CD 

RMILKCANNEW40-CE 

RMILKCANNEW40-CF 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

VACCINE BOX 

NEW MS MOULD RECEIVED FROM SHREE SAI ON DATED 

22.06.2021 

NEW MS MOULD RECEIVED FROM SHREE SAI ON DATED 

17.07.2021 

NEW ALUMINIUM MOULDS (WITH ONE SET PU JIG - ALU) 

RECEIVED FROM KHARADPADA ON DATED 17.02.2021 

MILKCANS 

ALUMINIUM MOULD RECD. FROM SINNAR ON 16.12.2019 

TOTAL MOULDS = 170 

GT= 170+ 185 + 22 =377 

SET OF MLDS= 

10 

8 

145 



UST OF POTO ICE EO MOULDS AT BARJORA PANT 

1 

N 

2 

3 

6 

MOULD 

8 

20 LTP 

25 LTR 

50 LTR 

50 LTR 

50 LTR 

70 LTR 

70 LTR 

70 LTR 

DESIGN CATEGORY 

s60 LTRPzZA BOX 

100 LTR 

NK 

NKI 

(Economy) 

NY 

NA 

NKL (OCT 
Economy 

NA 

NA-A 

NA (Low 

ht.) 

PIZZA Box 

NKLðOCT) 
Economy 

Aluminum 

Aluminium 

M 

Aluminium 

MS 

Aluminum 

MS 

MS 

Aluminium 

MS 

MS 

MS 

Aluminium 

MS 

Set of 

mids 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

6 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

RICEBOX20LTRN-A 
RICEBO20LTRN-s 

RICBOXZsLTRN-E 
RICBOXZ5LTRN-D 

RICELOxsOLTRN-A 
RICEBOxS0LTRN 

RICBOXSOLN-A 
RICBOXSOLNI-R 

RICEOXSOUNLC 

RICBOK5OLNI-D 

BOX 

RICEBOX70LOCTND 

RICEBOX7OLOCTN-c 

RuCEBOxJOLOCTN-D 
RICEBOx70LOCTN-E 
RICEBOX70LOCTN-A 
RICEBOK7OLOCTN-F 

RICEBOK100LDN-D 

RICEBOX100LON-C 

BOX 

RICEBO20LTR 
IRJCEBOx20LTR 

RICBOX2SLTR-G 

RICBONSLTR-) 
TRICBO2SLTR-V 
RICBOx25LTR-W 

RICEBOXSOLTR.G 
RICEBOKsOLTR-H 

RICEBOx5OLTR-Y 

RJCEBOXSOLTR-Z 
RICEBOxsOLTR-AB 

RICBOXSsoLTR-N 
RICBOXSOLTR-X 

RICBOXsOL-JD 

RICBOX6OLTRPB-0 

RICBOX70L-NC 
RICBOX7oLNA-A 

RICBOX70L-NE 

RICBOX70L-NF 

PRESENT STATus 

Running but mid 
cond. Is poor 

ox for production 

RICEBOX1001-A 

ok for production 

|ok tor production RICLIDZsLTRN-B 
ok for productionRICLUD25LTRN-O 
lok for production 
ok for production 
ok for production 

ok for production 

ok for production RICEUDS0LTRN-A 
Ok for production 

ok for prod uctian 

ok for production 

ok for production RICLID5OLN-A 
ok for production RICUDSOLNI-B 

RICEBOX7OLOCT-B Ok (or productian 

RICEBOX70LOCT-C Ok tor production 

RICEBOX70LOCT-D ok for production 

RICEBOX0LOCT-G ok for production 

RICEBOX70LOCT-J 

ok for productionRICUDSOLNI-C 

ok for production 

PICELID20LTRN.A 

ok for production RIGUDsOLNI-D 
ok for oroduction 

ok for production RICEUD70LOCTN-B 

Ok for pr oduction RICELIDZOLOTN 

Ok for productlo 

ok for production 

RICEUDSOLTRN-E 

ok for production 

Ok for production 

Ok for productionRICEUDZOLOCTH-E 

Ok for production 

Ok for product ion 

TRICBOX70LTRPB-E ok for productlon 

Ok for productlon 

Ok for productiTn 

RICEBOX100LOCT-B Ok for productlon 

RICEBOX10010CT-c Ok for productlon 

RICEBOX100LOCT-Dok for productlon 

RICEUD70LOCTN-0 

lok for oroduction RICEUD100LON-E 

UD 

RICEUDzOLOCTN-A 
RICEUDZ0LOCTN-F 

RICEUD100LON-C 

LID 

RICEUD20LTR-F 
RICELID20LTR-I 

RICLID25LTR-G 

RICLID25LTR-J 

RICUDZ5LTR-V 

RIGUD25LTR-W 

RICELIDSOLTR-G 

RICEUDSoLTR-H 
RICEUDSOLTR-Y 
|RICELIDSOLTR-Z 
RICEUDSOLTR-AB 

RICUDSOLTR-N 
RICLIDSOLTR-X 

RICUDSOL-JD 

RJCUD6OLTRPB-D 

I PRESENT STATUS 

production 

RICLID7OL-NC 

RICUD7oLNA-A 

ok for 

RICUDZOL-NE 

ok for productian 

ok for production RICUDVF25LTRN-E 
ductionRICuMDSITRAn Ok far 

ok tor production 

ok for production 

ot for production 

or for production 

Ok for production ICEUDVESOLTRN-A 

ok for production RICELIOVFSoLTRN-E 
ok lor production 

ok far production 

Ok for productionRICUDVESOLN-A 

ok for production RICLIDVFSOLNI-B 
ox for produtionRICUDVFSOLNI-C 

ok for croduction 

Ok for production 

Ok lor production 

OL for production 

OL for productior 

O% for roduction 

RICEUD70LOCT-B Ok for production 

Ok for production 

RICEUDZOLOCT-C O for production 

RICELIDZ0LOCT-D Ok for production 
RICEUD70LOCT-G or for production 

RICEUD70LOCT-J Ok for production 

O for oroduction 

ok for production 

Ok for production 

VENDING FRAME (VF) 

RICUD70L-NF ok for oroductlon 

RICUD70LTRPB-Eok for production 

ok for production 

Ok for production 

RICEUD100LOCT-H ok for orodution 

RICELID100LOCT-B ok for productlon 

RICEUD1ooLOCT-C ok for productlon 
RICELID100LOCT- Ok for eroductlon 

RICUDVESOLNI-0 

ok for production RICLIDVC2S/ESoLN-6 
ok for production IRICUOV2s/E5ON-D 

RICUDVFZSLTR-F |Ok for productron 

RICUDVF25LTR-H lOk for production 
RICUDVEZ5LTR-S Ok for production 

RICEUDVESOLTR-G 

|Ok for production 

ok for production RICEUDVCsOLTRN-0 
Ok for production 

RICEUDVFSOLTR-H Ok lor production 

RICEUDVESOLTR-Y 
RICELIDVFSOLTR-Z 

RICEUDVESOL TR.AR 

|RICUDVESOL-E 

IRICUDVsOLTR-P 

RICUDVEsOL-J0 

PRESENT STATUS 

RICLUDVEZOL-NC 

RICLIDVF70LNA-A 
RICUDVF70L-NE 

RICUDVFZOL-NF 

ok for production RICLUOVcSOLNI-A 

ot for oroduction RILIDVCsOLNI-B 
Ok lor oroductiorn 

Ok for production 

ok for production 

VENDING COVER (VC) 

RICELIDVcsOLTRN-A 

Ok for productlon 
ok lor productlon 

lok (or productlon 

lox for prod uction 

RICUOVcsOLNI-C 

RIaUDVC5oLNI-p 

Ok lor production 
OL for protuston 

RICUDV2S/ESOL-K Ok lor production 
RICUDyas/ESOL-M 
RICUDV2s/5OLTR-V lox for production 
RICUDVO5/50LTR-W O tor production 

RJCEUDvCsoLTR-AB 

RICLIDVCSOL-E 
RICUOVCsOLTR-Q 

PRESENT STATUS 

RICUDVCsOL-JD 

RICUDVas/ESOL-G oL for production 
RICUDVas/ESOL-H Ok lor production 

RICLUDVCao-NC 

RICUDVCOLNA-A 
RICUDVCIOL-NE 

RICIDVIOL-NE 

ok for oroductikon 

Ok for production 

ok for production 

lOk for production 
lox for prod uction 

Ok for production 

Ok for productlon 

ok for productlon 

OL lor production 

ok for production 
O for oroductlon 

Ok for productlon 

6 

14 

15 

RICUDVF25LTR-T ok for production 



10 

12 

13 

100 LTR 

150 LTR 

NKL 

NA 

Ali 

MS 

vS 

REOx12TRN-A 
BOX12UTR 

RICBOX10OLTR-U 

RICSOX100LTR-M 

RICSOX120TR-8 

NOTE ALUMINIUM MOULDs ARE MARKED IN RED COLOUR 

|ICSOX20LTR-C 

RICBOXzoLTR-D 

RICBOX120LTR-F 
RICBOX201-NA 

RCSOX153TR-S 

lox for 

Ok for pcim RDIZ0:TRSA 

Ct for pti RUD1EN 

Ot for prodion 

o for drion 

RICUD10oLTR-U 

RICUD10OLTR-M 

Ratbi20LTR-S 

|RIOID120LTR-C 
RICUD120LTR-D 

RIaDI201TPE 

RICLID201-NA 

RID1sOLTR-S 

RICLD20TR-B 

Ok for prodution 

Or for pdtn RCUDVF:2TRN-A 

R:qUDVFizTRN-5 

Ok for prodto 

O for pratt 

RICUDVF1DOLTR-M 

RICUDVFIDOLTR-F 

RICIDV 
RIOUDVF120L-G 

RICUDVF1201-H 

RICUDVF1201-4 

RITLIDVE1201-NA 

RICVF150LTR-3 

RICLDVFZ201-C 

ck for productionRCDVCL20LTRNA 
o for productionAUDVa2RV-8 

Or for protaon 

ot for prodtn 
lox for attn 

TYPE OF MATERAL 

TOTAL NO. OF MOUDS 

RICUDVc100LTR-N 

RICUDVI0OLTR-F 

RICUDVCz01-8 

RIOID12OL-C 
RIaDVaZOL-D 

RIADVCazo-F 
RIDVzOL-A 

RIODVasozzoL-E 

NO OF MOUUDS 

O tar pd 

RICUDVaso/z2-8D for prode 

1S5 

O tor pt 

for ptton 

o for prodct 

NO SET 

R7 



PRESENT STATUS OF ROTO FISH TUB MOULDS 8 CUSTOMER LOGO AT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

RIFTR630-A 

RIFTE1000-A 

RIFT35-A 

RIFT25-A 

RIFTE600-A 

RIFTE400-A 

RIFTNW660-A 
RIFTNVW660-B 
RIFT460-A 

RIFT660-C 

RIFT1000-B 

RIFT310-C 

BARJORA PLANT: 

RIFTRL630-B 
RIFLE1000-B 

RIFL2535-C 

RIFLE400600-A 

RIFLNW660-A 

RIFLNW660-B 

RIFL460/660-B 

RIFL460/660-C 
RIFL1000-B 

|RIFL310-C 

RIFTRL630-C 

TOTAL MLD = 25 

OTHERS 

RIFTRF630-B 

RIFTRF630-C 

AMAZ 

2arjs 

01.11.2023 

Set of Moulds 

1 

1 

2 
N 

2 

2 

1 
1 
1 
1 

12 


